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Ref. No. CUJ/T&P/Jan 24/14/. 210 Date: 21 ™February, 2024

FATAT AA/Office Order

The Hon ble Vice-Chancellor is pleased to nominate the following faculty members as Departmental

Training & Placement Representatives to operate through SAMARTH portal:

Name of the Name of the Faculty Mobile No. of the Email id of the Faculty

Department (Departmental Faculty (Departmental | (Departmental Training &
Training & Placement | Training & Placement | Placement Representatives)
Representatives) Representatives)

Department of Dr. Raju +91-8340505293 raju.ism92(@gmail.com

Mathematics Kumhar

Department of Dr. Bikash +91 81308 48255 bikash.parida@cuj.ac.in

Geoinformatics Ranjan Parida

Department of Life Dr. Anil +91-9955273226 anil. kumar(@cuj.ac.in

Science Kumar

Department of Dr. Dali Ramu +91-8802545900 dali.burada@cuj.ac.in

Physics Burada

Department of Dr. Arvind Lal +91-9122937299 arvind.lal@cuj.ac.in

Chemistry

Department of Dr. Raju +91-8340505293 raju.ism92@gmail.com

Statistics Kumbhar

Department of Dr. Kuldeep +91-993425864 1/ kuldeep.bauddh@cuj.ac.in

Environmental Bauddh +91-6204043443

Science

Department of Dr. Shailendra +91-9454734516 shailendra.singh@cuj.ac.in

Geography Singh

Department of Dr. Ram +91-8148387217 ramkishore.singh@cuj.ac.in

Metallurgical & Kishore Singh

Materials Engineering
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Department of
Energy Engineering

Department of
Civil Engineering

Department of
Computer Science
& Engineering

Department of

International
Relations (DIR)

Department of
Political Science
and Public
Administration
(DPSPA)

Department of
Economics and
Development
Studies.(DEDS)

Department of
Education

Department of Far
East Language
(Chinese)

Department of Far
East Language
(Korean)

Department of
Anthropology and
Tribal Studies

Dr. Basudev
Pradhan

Dr. Suchit
Kumar Patel

Dr. Prashant
Prashun

Dr. Subhash K
Baitha

Dr. Sanjay K
Agrawal

Dr. Linkon
Mondol

Dr. Manohar
Kumar Das

Dr. Arpana Raj +91-

Mr. Mukesh
Kumar Jaiswal

Dr.T.
Neishoning
Koireng

+91-9163462129

+91-6200884764

+91-9540103111

191-9661496344

+91-9899838947

+91-9531957845

+91-6200019771

+91-7061315892

+91-8797811727

+91-8521380573

basudev.pradhan@cuj.ac.in
suchit.patel@cuj.ac.in

p.prashun@cuj .ac.in

subhjnu@gmail.com

Sanjay.agrawal@cuj.ac.in

Linkon82@gmail.com

manohar.kdas@cuj.ac.in

arpana.raj@cuj.ac.in

mukesh jaiswal@cuj.ac.in

neishoning koireng@cuj.ac.in
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Department of Dr. Jaya Shahi +91-7004148519 Jaya.shahi@cuj.ac.in
Performing Arts

Department of Mr. Rachit +91-87893 71535 rachithere@gmail.com
English Studies Kumar

Department of Dr. Nitesh +91-7903643572 nitesh.bhatia@cuj.ac.in
Business Bhatia

Administration

Department of Dr Pranay +91-9765898286 pranay.parashar(@cuj.ac.in
Commerce and Parashar

Finance Studics
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[d. &1 Sovad GaR (4.F1)]
[Lt Cdr Ujjawal Kumar (Retd.)]
SU b Adafaa—
Deputy Registrar — I1
Distribution:

1. All the concerned Faculty (Departmental Training & Placement Representatives)

Copy for information and necessary action to:-

All Deans of Schools

The Controller of Examination /The Librarian

Dean, Academic Affairs/ Dean, R&D Cell/ Director, IQAC
All Heads / Coordinators of Departments

CVO/DSW/ Chairman, Proctorial Board/ Chairman (Admission Cell)
Transport I/c / Purchase I/c / EE I/c/ I/c Health Center
Co-ordinator, NCC/ Co-ordinator, NSS/ Sports I/c

All DRs / PRO / I/c Hindi Officer/ ARs / Security Officer

All Sections/ Cells of the University

10. Technical Cell I/c for uploading on University Website

11. Rajbhasha Cell — For Hindi Version

12. PS to Vice Chancellor / PS to Registrar / PS to Finance Officer
13. Notice Board, Concerned File & Guard File
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